
Xin Yun Auto Private Limited 

Tel: 6634 0858 Email: xinyunautol@gmail.com 
BIk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875 

SKV3147U Honda Vezel 
Estimated

Parts Price 
928.00 463.70 

75.00 nn 
75.00 V 

98.00X nn 

98.00cut 
88.00 nn 

400.00 /, PAd195 
125.00 dev 

425.0 

No Qty Parts Description 
Rear bumper assy 
Rear bumper left bracket 

Rear bumper right bracket 

Rear bumper left reflector
Rear bumper right reflector

Rear bumper tow cover 

Rear bumper both side cover (joint to wheel arch 

Rear right wheel arch trim 

IRear bumper lower spoiler 

Rear tailgate assy 
Rear tailgate logo 
1Rear tailgate emblem 

Rear tailgate weatherstrip 
Rear tailgate lock mechanism 
Rear tailgate inner trim board 

Rear end panel top garnish 

Tailgate middle trim silver trim 
Rear tailgate left taillamp 

Rear tailgate right taillamp 
Rear left taillamp 
Rear right taillamp 

Rear tailgate damper 
Rear end lower panel 

Rear end lower panel top garnish 
Rear windscreen glass rubber seal 

Rear windscreen glass moulding 
Rear wiper motor assy 
Rear exhaust mufiler assy 

2 Rear exhaust muffler rubber mounting 
2 Rear fender side trim 

5 

7 

1,200.00 bt953.30 

105.00 65 

98.00AC65 
295.00 Cut 96.80 

255.00b 180 

295.00 xnn 
285.00 de 132 
380.00 on 

0 

12 

13 

14 

15 1 

16 
17 385.00 nn 

385.00t280 

685.00 knn, 
685.00 t474.60 

280.00 X nn 
850.00 R 

205.00 xnn 

200.00 A080 
240.00 164.80 
387.90 x nn 

18 

9 

20 1 

21 

22 

23 
24 

25 
26 

27 
28 990.00x nn 

90.00% 29 
800.00X 

11,407.90 

2,281.58 
9.126.32 

30 
3873.2 
3098.56 Less 20% 



Kin Yun Auto Private Limited 

Tel: 6634 0858 Email: xinyunautol@gmail.com 
BIk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875 

XIN YUN 

SKV3147U Honda Vezel 
Estimated

No Qty Parts Deseription 
Special Nett Items 

10 Rear bumper clips 

6 Rear end lower panel top garnish clips 
Rear end lower panel sealant 

8 Rear tailgate inner trim board clips 
12 Rear fender garnish clips 

Rear middle trim clips 
1Rear floor panel sealant 

Rear windscreen glass sealant 
4 Rear windscreen inner side garnish clips 

10 

Parts Price 

80.00 

50.00 20?V 
120.00o nn 
50.00 25 ho 

100.00 nn 

80.00 nn 
120.00Xnn 

80.00 6 
80.003d 

2 

2 Rear bumper reverse sensor and bracket 

Rear no plate with garmish 
500.00 2oNm 

80.00 Xnn 
S1,340.00 

11 

360 

Total parts S 10,466.32 

nec
nec

nec



Xin Yun Auto Private Limited 

Tel: 6634 0858 Email: xinyunautol@gmail.com 

BIk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875 

SKV3147U Honda Vezel 
Labour 

No Description Charge 
Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear affected area S 1,800.00 

S 1,800.00 

200.00 
60.00 O 

To putty and spray painting rear portion. 

To apply anti rust proofing to rear affected area. 

To check rear lighting and wiring. 

To remove and install rear tailgate lock mechanism. 80.00 O 

To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitafe the 

To apply anti rust proofing to rear affected area. 

To remove and install rear end panel 

To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor. 

140.00 (2 O 
120.00 Xpool .nn 

120.00 oo 

100.00 2C 
120.00nn To remove and install rear exhaust mufler assy. 

To remove and install both side fender trim 
10 

180.00 nn 

12 To conduct chassis alignment. 250.00nn 

o conduct wheel balancing 
o do water test after rear body work is necessary 

80.00Xnn 

120.00 3 
Total labour: S 5,170.00 

3 

4 

1760 

$ 120.00 

Total parts: 10,466.32 
Total labour: 5,170.00 

Total repair cost: 15,636.32 3098.56 
360 

1760 
5218.5 56 wf /r/7u e |24 /s$4150 
5 days 

LKK Auto Consultlants hence noiy 
the Repairer of the following: 
To resurvey belore/ater spray painting 
To diaplay damaged part(s) during resurvey 
Parts price ere subject to confimation 

hrd pery suvey is o a Without Prejudlioe" basi 
Nollegal modilcalion(s) s alowed 

Supmy ems) must be resurveyed and 
subject to final approval from Insurance Compay 

Actnowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 


