

Xin Yun Auto Private Limited 辛运汽车服务有限公司

Tel: 6634 0858 Email: xinyunauto1@gmail.com Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875

SKV3147U Honda Vezel

SKV.	3147U	Honda Vezei	Total Control of the	99.	
1113	198				timated
No	Oty	Parts Description			ts Price
1	1	Rear bumper assy	\$		92 8.00 463.70
2	1	Rear bumper left bracket	\$		75.00 knn
3	1	Rear bumper right bracket	\$		75.00 de
4	1	Rear bumper left reflector	\$		98.00X nn
5	1	Rear bumper right reflector	\$		98.00 ?cut ✓
6	1	Rear bumper tow cover	\$		88.00 × nn 400.00+4 Rx RHdQ ~195
7	2	Rear bumper both side cover /joint to wheel		5	400.00-7 20 2714
8	1	Rear right wheel arch trim		5	125.00 ₹ de ✓
9	1	Rear bumper lower spoiler		\$	425.00 dc 953.30
10	1	Rear tailgate assy		\$	1,200.00 %
11	1	Rear tailgate logo		\$	105.00 65
12	1	Rear tailgate emblem		\$	98.00/CC 65
13	1	Rear tailgate weatherstrip		\$	295.00 ? cut ✓ 96.80 255.00 ? bt ✓ 180
14	1	Rear tailgate lock mechanism		\$	255.00 bt 180
15	1	Rear tailgate inner trim board		\$	295.00 xnn
16	1	Rear end panel top garnish		\$	285.00 de ✓ 132
17	1	Tailgate middle trim silver trim		\$	380.00 ^{⊶Qn}
18	1	Rear tailgate left taillamp		\$	385.00 ×nn
19	1	Rear tailgate right taillamp		\$	385.00 ant 280
20	1	Rear left taillamp		\$	685.00 knn
21	1	Rear right taillamp		\$	685.00 cat 474.60
22	2	Rear tailgate damper		\$	280.00 X nn
23	1	Rear end lower panel		\$	850.00 X R
24	1	Rear end lower panel top garnish		\$	205.00 xnn
25	1	Rear windscreen glass rubber seal		\$	200.00 60 80
26	1	Rear windscreen glass moulding		\$	240.00 104 / 164.80
27	1	Rear wiper motor assy		\$	387.90 × nn
28	1	Rear exhaust muffler assy		\$	990.00A
29	2	Rear exhaust muffler rubber mounting		\$	90.00× nn
30	2	Rear fender side trim	_	\$	800.00 ×
				\$	11,407.90 3873.20
		Less 20%	-	\$	2,281.58 3098.56
			-	\$	9,126.32



Xin Yun Auto Private Limited 辛运汽车服务有限公司

Tel: 6634 0858 Email: xinyunauto1@gmail.com Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875

SKV3147U Honda Vezel

STATE OF		WALL STREET	Es	timated
No	Qty	Parts Description	Par	rts Price
		Special Nett Items		2
1	10	Rear bumper clips	\$	80.00 30 nec
2	6	Rear end lower panel top garnish clips	\$	50.00 20 ? ✓ nec
3	1	Rear end lower panel sealant	\$	120.00 40 Knn
4	8	Rear tailgate inner trim board clips	\$	50.00 20 kg
5	12	Rear fender garnish clips	\$	100.00 ≤ nn
6	1	Rear middle trim clips	\$	80.00 ∕nn
7	1	Rear floor panel sealant	\$	120.00 ≺nn
8	1	Rear windscreen glass sealant	\$	80.00 6 [⊘] nec
9	4	Rear windscreen inner side garnish clips	\$	80.003 Due
10	2	Rear bumper reverse sensor and bracket	\$	80.003 mg
11	1	Rear no plate with garnish	\$	80.00 X nn
			\$	1,340.00
				360
		Total parts	s	10,466.32



Xin Yun Auto Private Limited 辛运汽车服务有限公司

Tel: 6634 0858 Email: xinyunauto1@gmail.com

Blk 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 #05-23 Premier Singapore 415875

SKV3147U Honda Vezel

7.20		Labour		
No	Description	(Charges	
1	Labour for panel beating, cut, weld, straighten rear affected area	\$	1,800.00	
2	To putty and spray painting rear portion.	\$	1,800.00	too
3	To apply anti rust proofing to rear affected area.	\$	200.00 3	
4	To check rear lighting and wiring.	\$	60.00	30
5	To remove and install rear tailgate lock mechanism.	\$	80.00 6	
6	To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate the	\$	140.00 (20
7	To apply anti rust proofing to rear affected area.	\$	120. 00 ×	Reported .nn
8	To remove and install rear end panel	\$	120.00 6	9
9	To remove and install rear bumper reverse sensor.	\$	100.00 3	C.
10	To remove and install rear exhaust muffler assy.	\$	120.00 ⋈	nn
11	To remove and install both side fender trim	\$	180.00≯	
12	To conduct chassis alignment.	\$	250.00×	nn
13	To conduct wheel balancing	\$	80.00	
14	To do water test after rear body work is necessary	\$	120.00	30
	Total labour :		5,170.00	1760
		•	120.00	. , 00
	Total parts :	J	10,466.32	
	Tital labour		5 170 00	

Total labour: 5,170.00

Total repair cost: 15,636.32

3098.56 360 1760 5218.56 I/s\$4150 5 days

Taufher 97495749
WP' 21/12/21 @ 240
1/5 Resson Jan 1900 pour
faight el Manton

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- · Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" bas
- · No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Compar

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: